COUNTY: AITKIN
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INDUSTRY

AG -CROP PRODUCTION
CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -HEAVY, CIVIL
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -WOOD PRODUCT

MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT
INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -NURSING,HOME CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT
UNDESIGNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$1,430,024
$4,470,766
$555,830
$14,706,484
$51,442,703
$320,029
$96,533,629
$1,573,574
$18,969,995
$2,293,554
$295,460
$12,964,781
$25,723,653
$44,310,383
$358,621
$1,062,860
$10,786,712
$17,885,500
$4,713,655
$950,407
$1,273,058
$13,912,218
$7,087,967
$665,810
$1,548,043
$3,817,905
$599,409
$1,251,595
$4,355,848
$14,805,130
$4,161,804
$349,176
$1,278,020
$3,349,421
$64,013,732

$433,817,756

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2007

TAXABLE SALES

$706,165
$0

$1,548
$1,989,437
$555,728
$137,237
$1,576,268
$270,630
$8,683,934
$1,617,610
$272,319
$10,128,241
$6,664,065
$6,296,161
$44,037
$834,083
$4,917,002
$6,285,737
$2,998,198
$0

$933,775
$13,838,447
$3,613,372
$542,934
$1,046,014
$1,155,891
$103,788
$1,137,633
$3,464,682
$13,659,414
$1,949,519
$192,801
$997,857
$2,399,643
$13,555,139

$112,569,309

SALES TAX
$45,902
$0

$101
$129,310
$36,123
$8,921
$102,457
$17,594
$564,460
$105,146
$17,701
$658,337
$500, 605
$422,335
$2,863
$54,214
$319,607
$408,580
$194,883
$0
$60,695
$899, 500
$234,868
$35,293
$67,990
$75,133
$6,745
$77,742
$244,023
$991,783
$126,723
$12,533
$72,494
$155,976
$881,087

$7,531,724

USE TAX

$2,505
$57
$820
$7,283
$2,431
$4
$17,845
$0

$2,294
$0

$0

$694
$1,693
$2,897
$1,166
$146
$1,734
$2,900
$12,333
$143
$39
$10,460
$289
$2,171
$20

$49
$103
$912

$0
$2,012
$153
$549

$0
$17,684
$40,140

$131,526

TOTAL TAX

$48,407
$57

$921
$136,593
$38,554
$8,925
$120,302
$17,594
$566,754
$105,146
$17,701
$659,031
$502,298
$425,232
$4,029
$54,360
$321,341
$411,480
$207,216
$143
$60,734
$909, 960
$235,157
$37,464
$68,010
$75,182
$6,848
$78,654
$244,023
$993,795
$126,876
$13,082
$72,494
$173,660
$921,227

$7,663,250
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